$319,900

DR BOCA CIEGA 3119, NAPLES, FL, 34112

Spacious Home with Golf Course Views in Lakewood! Welcome to

this inviting 3-bedroom, 2-bath home overlooking the picturesque
Lakewood Country Club golf course. Designed for easy Florida

living, the open floor plan fills with natural light, creating a warm B
and welcoming flow between the living and dining areas. The

kitchen offers plenty of cabinetry and [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 W\ I

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Add . 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL -
ress: 34102 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Dining Room
Living Room
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Garage

Bedroom

Building Details

Year built: 1977
ParkingTotal: 1
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Amenities: Dishwasher, Range, Refrigerator
GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 34102

15

13.7

7.6

15.5

17.6

15.5

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

11.1
14.1
11.6
20.2
21.2

12.2

ArchitecturalStyle: Villa Attached
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Shingle

Parking: 1 Assigned, Attached

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
Cooling: Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



