

### DR BOCA CIEGA 3119, NAPLES, FL, 34112

https://naplesviews.com

Spacious Home with Golf Course Views in Lakewood! Welcome to this inviting 3-bedroom, 2-bath home overlooking the picturesque Lakewood Country Club golf course. Designed for easy Florida living, the open floor plan fills with natural light, creating a warm and welcoming flow between the living and dining areas. The kitchen offers plenty of cabinetry and [...]



## Rooms

#### Call us now

(+1) 239 529 7747 Phone:

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 34102 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

×



Room type	Length	Width
Dining Room	15	11.1
Living Room	13.7	14.1
Kitchen	7.6	11.6
Master Bedroom	15.5	20.2
Garage	17.6	21.2
Bedroom	15.5	12.2

# **Building Details**

ParkingTotal: 1

Year built: 1977 ArchitecturalStyle: Villa Attached

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

**Heating:** Central Electric Parking: 1 Assigned, Attached

## **Amenities & Features**

Amenities: Dishwasher, Range, Refrigerator Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes **AttachedGarageYN:** Yes CoolingYN: Yes **Cooling:** Central Electric

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No

### Call us now

×

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



**NewConstructionYN: No**